FXP40.07.0085A
Part Number FXP40.07.0085A
Manufacturer Taoglas
Description ANTENNA GSM900/DCS/PCS
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets FXP40.07.0085A.pdf
FXP40.07.0085A Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of FXP40.07.0085A
Manufacturer Part Number FXP40.07.0085A Category RF/IF and RFID
Manufacturer Taoglas Description ANTENNA GSM900/DCS/PCS
Package / Case Bulk Quantity Available 500
VSWR - Termination Cable (85mm) - U.FL
Series - Return Loss -5dB, -3dB
Power - Max 5W Packaging Bulk
Number of Bands 4 Mounting Type Adhesive
Ingress Protection - Height (Max) 0.006" (0.15mm)
Gain -3.83dBi, -3.83dBi, 1.37dBi, 1.03dBi Frequency Range 824MHz ~ 896MHz, 1.71GHz ~ 1.99GHz
Frequency Group UHF (300 MHz ~ 1 GHz), UHF (1 GHz ~ 2 GHz) Frequency (Center/Band) 850MHz, 900MHz, 1.8GHz, 1.9GHz
Features - Applications GSM, DCS, PCS
Antenna Type Flat Patch
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ FXP40.07.0085A : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for FXP40.07.0085A
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
FXP522.A.07.A.001 ANT MIMO WIFI 5GHZ 2P PCB 120MM Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
FXP611.07.0092C GPS/GLONASS/COMPASS ANTENNA Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
FXP400.07.0100A ANT ULTRAWIDE-BAND W/CABLE Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
FXP7000-48-SG AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 7000W Bel 11 pcs
FXP534.D.07.C.001 ANT MIMO 5.8GHZ FLEX PCB 100MM Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
FXP245.07.0100A ANT ISM BAND FLEX PCB W/CABLE Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
FXP523.A.07.A.001 ANT MIMO WIFI 5GHZ 3P PCB 120MM Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
FXP1800-48G AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 12V 1800W Bel 500 pcs
FXP240.07.0100A ANT ISM BAND FLEX PCB W/CABLE Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
FXP6000-48-S AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 6000W Bel 500 pcs
FXP14R.A.07.0100A ANTENNA CELLULAR HEXA-BAND Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
FXP612.07.0095A GPS L1,2,5-GLONASS-BEIDOU FLEXIB Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
FXP270.07.0100A ANT ISM BAND FLEX PCB W/CABLE Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
FXP1500-32G AC/DC CONVERTER 32V 5V 1500W Bel 500 pcs
FXP70.07.0053A ANT FLEX CIRC PCB W/CABLE 53MM Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
FXP543.A.07.A.001 ANTENNA Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
FXP290.07.0100A ANT ISM BAND FLEX PCB W/CABLE Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
FXP1500-48G AC/DC CONVERTER 48V 12V 1500W Bel 500 pcs
FXP29.07.0070A ANTENNA FLEX 3G 2100MHZ U.FL Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
FXP280.07.0100A ANT ISM BAND FLEX PCB W/CABLE Taoglas Limited 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
FXP40.07.0085A Details PDF